Features
• Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
• Voltage is 120-277V.
• Lumen ouput 3200-4050lm.
• Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers
• Photocell optional
• Replacing 100W MH.
• Operating temperature is -40 "C to 40 "C (-40 "F to 104 r ).

DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type Wattage
D D
WP05 25W 25W
3OW 30W
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
3200Im 128 lm/W 3200Im 128 lm/W
4000Im 133 lm/W 4050Im 135 lm/W
Nominal Power INPUT VOLTAGE CURRENT
(VV)
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
n
Voltage CCT
D D
27V 120-277V 4OK 4000K
SOK S000K
Weight:
30W: 3.7116
25W: 3.3816
M
120
208
240
277
120
208
240
277
Finish
D
D Dark Bronze
B Black
w White
(Amps)
0.21
0.12
0.10
0.09
0.25
0.14
0.13
0.11
PHOTOMETRICS
Photocell (Option)
D
P1 120V Photocell
PO 120-277V Photocel I
Blank Without Photocell